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The Opportunity Shop is a not-for-profit quality consignment and resale boutique established by Evansville Day School in 
1959 to provide needed funds for scholarships, school improvements and general operations.  Our success is directly attributed 

to the generosity of our donors.  Evansville Day School families, alumni, parents of alumni, and friends of education have 
consistently donated their like-new items to the Opportunity Shop.  We receive donations of quality items almost every single 
day.  Thank you for supporting our students and our school! Donations are accepted during store hours:  Monday - Friday 10 

am to 5pm & Saturday 10am to 3 pm.  Donations are tax deductible to the extent of the current tax laws.
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Budget ModerateModerate Better No. Items X Price = Donation
Women’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Women’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Women’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Women’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Women’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Women’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)
Accessories $1.00 - $3.00 $3.00 - $10.00$3.00 - $10.00 $10.00 - $20.00
Belts $1.00 - $2.50 $3.00 - $5.00$3.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $12.00
Blazer/Jackets $5.00 - $7.00 $7.00 - $12.00$7.00 - $12.00 $12.00 - $25.00
Coats $7.00 - $10.00 $10.00 - $25.00$10.00 - $25.00 $25.00 - $60.00
Dresses $5.00 - $10.00 $10.00 - $25.00$10.00 - $25.00 $25.00 - $30.00
Formal $25.00 -  $30.00$25.00 -  $30.00 $30.00 - $50.00
Hats $1.00 - $3.00 $4.00 - $5.00$4.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $15.00
Jewelry $ .50 - $3.50 $4.00 - $12.00$4.00 - $12.00 $15.00 - $50.00
Lingerie

Sleepwear $3.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $8.00$6.00 - $8.00 $9.00 - $15.00
Bras $2.00 - $4.00 $5.00 - $8.00$5.00 - $8.00
Sock/Hosiery $ .50 - $1.00 $2.00 - $4.00$2.00 - $4.00 $5.00 - $6.00
Swimsuit $3.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $10.00$6.00 - $10.00 $12.00 - $15.00

Pants $4.00 - $6.00 $6.00 - $8.00$6.00 - $8.00 $8.00 - $25.00
Perfume $ .50 - $3.00 $4.00 - $7.00$4.00 - $7.00 $8.00 - $12.00
Purses $3.00 - $6.00 $8.00 - $15.00$8.00 - $15.00 $20.00 and Up
Scarves $1.00 - $3.00 $5.00 - $8.00$5.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $15.00
Shoes $3.00 - $5.00 $5.00 - $15.00$5.00 - $15.00 $20.00 - $80.00
Shorts $5.00 - $7.00$5.00 - $7.00 $8.00 - $12.00
Skirts $5.00 - $7.00 $8.00 - $10.00$8.00 - $10.00 $12.00 - $25.00
Sleepwear $3.00 - $5.00 $5.00 - $8.00$5.00 - $8.00 $8.00 - $12.00
Suits $8.00 - $12.00$8.00 - $12.00 $15.00 - $35.00
Sweaters $5.00 - $7.00 $8.00 - $10.00$8.00 - $10.00 $12.00 - $25.00
Sweatshirts $3.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $8.00$6.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $12.00
Tops $4.00 - $6.00 $6.00 - $8.00$6.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $25.00
Wallets $3.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $8.00$6.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $15.00
Other

Women’s Clothing Donation SubtotalWomen’s Clothing Donation SubtotalWomen’s Clothing Donation SubtotalWomen’s Clothing Donation SubtotalWomen’s Clothing Donation Subtotal $

Men’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Men’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Men’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Men’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Men’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Men’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)
Accessories
Coats/Jackets $8.00 - $10.00 $15.00 - $25.00$15.00 - $25.00 $30.00 - $60.00



Hats
Pants/Jeans $3.00 - $6.00 $8.00 - $10.00$8.00 - $10.00 $12.00 - $18.00
Shirts $3.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $8.00$6.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $12.00
Shoes $3.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $12.00$6.00 - $12.00 $15.00 - $40.00
Shorts/Swim Trunks $5.00 - $8.00$5.00 - $8.00 $10.00 -$12.00
Suits $20.00 - $25.00$20.00 - $25.00 $30.00 - $60.00
Ties $2.00 $3.00$3.00 $5.00

Men’s Clothing Donation SubtotalMen’s Clothing Donation SubtotalMen’s Clothing Donation SubtotalMen’s Clothing Donation SubtotalMen’s Clothing Donation Subtotal $

Children’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Children’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Children’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Children’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Children’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)Children’s Clothing (New or Gently Used Condition)
Coats $5.00 - $9.00 $10.00 - $15.00$10.00 - $15.00 $15.00 - $25.00
Dresses $3.00 - $6.00 $8.00 - $12.00$8.00 - $12.00 $15.00 - $20.00
Infants $ .50 - $3.00 $4.00 - $6.00$4.00 - $6.00 $8.00 - $10.00
Pants/Shorts $1.00 - $3.00 $4.00 - $5.00$4.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $8.00
Shoes $3.00 - $4.00 $5.00 - $8.00$5.00 - $8.00 $8.00 - $12.00
Tops $2.00 - $3.00 $4.00 - $6.00$4.00 - $6.00 $8.00 - $15.00

Children’s Clothing Donation SubtotalChildren’s Clothing Donation SubtotalChildren’s Clothing Donation SubtotalChildren’s Clothing Donation SubtotalChildren’s Clothing Donation Subtotal $

Home Shop (New or Gently Used Condition)Home Shop (New or Gently Used Condition)Home Shop (New or Gently Used Condition)Home Shop (New or Gently Used Condition)Home Shop (New or Gently Used Condition)Home Shop (New or Gently Used Condition)
Ceramics $5.00 - $10.00 $12.00 - $18.00$12.00 - $18.00 $20.00 and Up
Collectibles Priced based on current market value, condition & demandPriced based on current market value, condition & demandPriced based on current market value, condition & demandPriced based on current market value, condition & demand
Crystal $5.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $15.00$10.00 - $15.00 $20.00 and Up
Floral Decor $3.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $10.00$6.00 - $10.00 $12.00 - $15.00
Glassware $1.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $12.00$6.00 - $12.00 $15.00 - $40.00
Holiday Decorations $ .10 - $1.00 $2.00 - $8.00$2.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $50.00
Knick Knacks $ .10 - $1.00 $2.00 - $5.00$2.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $15.00
Linens $1.00 - $5.00 $6.00 -$10.00$6.00 -$10.00 $15.00 and Up
Luggage $3.00 - $6.00 $7.00 - $10.00$7.00 - $10.00 $12.00 - $30.00
Picture Frames $ .50 - $1.00 $2.00 - $4.00$2.00 - $4.00 $5.00 - $10.00
Pots & Pans $3.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $8.00$6.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $30.00
Rugs $5.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $15.00$10.00 - $15.00 $20.00 and Up
Silver $5.00 - $8.00 $10.00 -$15.00$10.00 -$15.00 $15.00 - Up
Sets of Dishes $5.00 - $10.00 $12.00 - $20.00$12.00 - $20.00 $25.00 - $75.00
Small Appliances $5.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $15.00$10.00 - $15.00 $18.00 and Up
Towels $1.00 - $3.00 $4.00 - $6.00$4.00 - $6.00 $8.00 - $12.00
Wall Art $3.00 - $6.00 $8.00 - $12.00$8.00 - $12.00 $15.00 and Up
Other

Home Shop Donation SubtotalHome Shop Donation SubtotalHome Shop Donation SubtotalHome Shop Donation SubtotalHome Shop Donation Subtotal $

Kid’s Corner (New or Gently Used Condition)Kid’s Corner (New or Gently Used Condition)Kid’s Corner (New or Gently Used Condition)Kid’s Corner (New or Gently Used Condition)Kid’s Corner (New or Gently Used Condition)Kid’s Corner (New or Gently Used Condition)
Baby Equipment $1.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $12.00$6.00 - $12.00 $15.00 and Up
Bedding & Linens $1.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $8.00$6.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $30.00
Dolls $ .50 - $3.00 $5.00 - $10.00$5.00 - $10.00 $12.00 and Up
Doll Accessories $1.00 - $3.00 $5.00 - $8.00$5.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $15.00



Games
Hard Cover Books $2.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $8.00$6.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $12.00
Paperback Books $ .50 - $1.00 $2.00 - $5.00$2.00 - $5.00
Puzzles $ .75 - $3.00 $4.00 -$5.00$4.00 -$5.00 $6.00 - $8.00
Stuffed Toys $ .50 - $1.50 $2.00 - $5.00$2.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $15.00
Toys $ .10 - $3.00 $4.00 - $8.00$4.00 - $8.00 $10.00 and Up
We cannot accept cribs and car seats.We cannot accept cribs and car seats.We cannot accept cribs and car seats.We cannot accept cribs and car seats.We cannot accept cribs and car seats.We cannot accept cribs and car seats.

Kid’s Corner Donation SubtotalKid’s Corner Donation SubtotalKid’s Corner Donation SubtotalKid’s Corner Donation SubtotalKid’s Corner Donation Subtotal $

Furniture (New or Gently Used Condition)Furniture (New or Gently Used Condition)Furniture (New or Gently Used Condition)Furniture (New or Gently Used Condition)Furniture (New or Gently Used Condition)Furniture (New or Gently Used Condition)
Bar Stools/Chairs $5.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $15.00$10.00 - $15.00 $20.00 - $35.00
Coffee Table $12.00 - $15.00 $20.00 - $30.00$20.00 - $30.00 $35.00 - $75.00
Small Tables $12.00 - $15.00 $20.00 - $30.00$20.00 - $30.00 $40.00 - $75.00
Lamps $3.00 - $6.00 $8.00 - $10.00$8.00 - $10.00 $12.00 - $35.00
Lamp Shades $1.00 - $3.00 $4.00 - $8.00$4.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $15.00
Sofa Table $20.00 - $30.00 $35.00 - $45.00$35.00 - $45.00 $45.00 - $60.00
Small Desk $12.00 - $15.00 $15.00 - $25.00$15.00 - $25.00 $30.00 - $50.00
Small Dresser
Other

Furniture Donation SubtotalFurniture Donation SubtotalFurniture Donation SubtotalFurniture Donation SubtotalFurniture Donation Subtotal $

Sports Equipment (New or Gently Used Condition)Sports Equipment (New or Gently Used Condition)Sports Equipment (New or Gently Used Condition)Sports Equipment (New or Gently Used Condition)Sports Equipment (New or Gently Used Condition)Sports Equipment (New or Gently Used Condition)
Golf Accessories $1.00 - $3.00 $4.00 - $10.00$4.00 - $10.00 $12.00 - $25.00
Golf Bag $5.00 - $10.00 $12.00 - $15.00$12.00 - $15.00 $18.00 - $25.00
Balls $ .10 - $3.00 $4.00 - $6.00$4.00 - $6.00
Golf Clubs $5.00 - $8.00 $10.00 - $15.00$10.00 - $15.00 $15.00 - $35.00
Racquets $3.00 - $6.00$3.00 - $6.00 $8.00 - $15.00
Sporting Equipment $3.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $10.00$6.00 - $10.00 $12.00 - $25.00
Sports Shoes $4.00 - $7.00 $8.00 - $12.00$8.00 - $12.00 $15.00 - $25.00
Other

Sports Equipment Donation SubtotalSports Equipment Donation SubtotalSports Equipment Donation SubtotalSports Equipment Donation SubtotalSports Equipment Donation Subtotal $

Books & Media & Electronics (New or Gently Used Condition)Books & Media & Electronics (New or Gently Used Condition)Books & Media & Electronics (New or Gently Used Condition)Books & Media & Electronics (New or Gently Used Condition)Books & Media & Electronics (New or Gently Used Condition)Books & Media & Electronics (New or Gently Used Condition)
CDs $2.00 $3.00$3.00 $5.00
DVDs $3.00 $4.00$4.00 $5.00 - $8.00
Computer Equipment $1.00 - $5.00 $6.00 - $12.00$6.00 - $12.00 $15.00 - $45.00
Hard Cover Books $2.00 - $3.00 $4.00 - $6.00$4.00 - $6.00 $8.00 - $25.00
Paperback Books $ .50 - $1.00 $3.00 - $5.00$3.00 - $5.00
Other

Books & Media & Electronics Donation SubtotalBooks & Media & Electronics Donation SubtotalBooks & Media & Electronics Donation SubtotalBooks & Media & Electronics Donation SubtotalBooks & Media & Electronics Donation Subtotal $

Donation TotalDonation TotalDonation TotalDonation TotalDonation Total $



The Opportunity Shop can accept small furniture items such as end tables, small book shelves, lamps and side chairs.  If you 
have large furniture pieces that you would like to donate in support of Evansville Day School, please consider selling them at 
Kim's Consigned Designs in the Apple Market Center in Newburgh, Indiana.  Kim, upon prior approval, will accept your items 
for sale.  When your items are sold, 70% of the selling price will be donated to Evansville Day School.  For pre-approval of 
your furniture items, please email pictures to Kim at kross196939@yahoo.com.  Include your name, phone number and 
address, and a request that your items be sold for the benefit of Evansville Day School.  If you have questions about consigning 
furniture items for the benefit of Evansville Day School, please call Kim’s Consigned Designs at 812.490.6595.  

The Opportunity Shop | 200 S. Green River Road | Evansville, IN 47715 | 812.477.0478
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